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General information about company
Scrip code 532016
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE176001011
Name of the company WELLESLEY CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vgt'ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category N Iy pai id shares h % of total no. of
Category | of hos. }? fl fully p ?ld paic-up underlying }slellres shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
) shareholder | 312reno ders | up equity | equity Depository f d (V) as per SCRR, 0 of Voting ( ) Rights Total as a
(In) (I shares ) Shares | peceipts | TV |1957) (VI Asa [ - % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: | a8 | rotal A+B+
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | x egry ota ( C)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 1 10000000 10000000 | 74.07 10000000 10000000 | 74.07
Group
B) Public 1980 3500400 3500400 |[25.93 3500400 3500400 |[25.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1981 13500400 13500400 | 100 13500400 13500400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}mres
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa% | Locked in g;if;‘ilszr
. Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of Outst yd' g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) hql dt_y
1) shareholder | - 1orancing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cxam
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.07 10000000
Group
B) Public 25.93 1474000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11474000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pé'nd paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posrory per SCRR, of
Receipts (IV)+
held (IV) | shares (V1) (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class | Totgl
held Asa®%of |x egry | 1O Voting
(W% (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 10000000 10000000 | 74.07 10000000 10000000 | 74.07
undivided Family
(S:?(- l'l;otal 1 10000000 10000000 | 74.07 10000000 10000000 | 74.07
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 10000000 10000000 | 74.07 10000000 10000000 | 74.07
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AND)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1944 441244 441244 |327 441244 441244 |327
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 1483062 1483062 | 10.99 1483062 1483062 | 10.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 23 1576094 1576094 | 11.67 1576094 1576094 | 11.67
(specify)
(SI;‘;’(%T)‘”” 1980 3500400 3500400 |25.93 3500400 3500400 |25.93
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1980 3500400 3500400 |25.93 3500400 3500400 |[25.93
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1981 13500400 13500400 | 100 13500400 13500400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1981 13500400 13500400 | 100 13500400 13500400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of led
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in pt}el ged or
’ No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | Otherwise
Shares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIIT) | Number of
Underlying . . . ... equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding o di L d ¢ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an asa percentage of % of . dematerialized

converl Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total

securities . . ~ 0. | total 9. | hares held form (XIV)

X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a)

(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.07 10000000
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 74.07 10000000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.07 10000000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 3.27 74744
(a(ii)) 10.99 757662
(e) 11.67 641594
Sub-Total (B) 25.93 1474000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.93 1474000

B)=B)()+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 11474000
Total
(A+B+C ) 100 11474000
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern }:;;t rurzlfcttion (1
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The updated shareholding pattern is prepared based on the updated BENPOS released by NSDL/CDSL
ON 22.10.2021 .
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

SADHANA RAI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPRS8582R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000000

10000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10000000

10000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.07

74.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10000000

10000000

Class eg:y

Total

10000000

10000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.07

74.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.07

74.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1 1599009 10000000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV

HARISHANKAR
PAL

DURGANAND
YADAV

MEENA
PAUL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACPPY1691Q

BDQPP5250B

ACMPY4759]

COMPP1585H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

226900

172300

165800

160400

725400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

226900

172300

165800

160400

725400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.28

1.23

5.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

226900

172300

165800

160400

725400

Class eg:y

Total

226900

172300

165800

160400

725400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

1.28

1.23

1.19

5.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.23

1.19

5.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIGH SCALE
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

P SAHA
INFOTECH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LOKIJEET
INVESTMENTS &
FINANCE P LTD

SAGADH
ENGINEERING
PLTD

AUSTERE
GENERAL
TRADES PVT
LTD

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADCH0676D

AAECP4776D

7777799997

2777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

349900

290490

263200

226900

226900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

349900

290490

263200

226900

226900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.59

1.95

1.68

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

349900

290490

263200

226900

226900

Class eg:y

Total

349900

290490

263200

226900

226900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.59

2.15

1.95

1.68

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.59

1.95

1.68

1.68
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(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 349900 290490 0 0 0 °
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2) Information(3)
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) PAN NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(2) PAN NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(3) PAN NOT AVAILABLE

file:///C:/Users/admin/Desktop/WEBSITE UPDATION 25.10.2021/Shareholding_Pattern_of_Wellesley_Corporation_Limited_as_on_30th Sept_2021...

14/15



11/15/21, 12:59 PM Shareholding_Pattern_of Wellesley_Corporation_Limited_as_on_30th Sept_2021.pdf.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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